
HOMEOWNER & CONTRACTOR: TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS,STRUCTURAL DETAILS, AND

BUILDING CODES, AND GRADE

REQUIREMENTS.
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6/12

FRONT ELEVATION
1/4 = 1-0

ROOF VENTS

ASPHALT SHINGLES

REAR ELEVATION
1/8 = 1-0

6/12

6/12

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION
1/8 = 1-0

6/12

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
 1/8 = 1-0
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HOMEOWNER & CONTRACTOR: TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS,STRUCTURAL DETAILS, AND

BUILDING CODES, AND GRADE

REQUIREMENTS.
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40684068
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4068

2468

5040

WH

29'-8" x 20'-8"

23'-10" x 11'-10"

12'-0" x 11'-8"

12'-0" x 5'-0"

12'-0" x 12'-5"

5'
-4

"

21
'-2

"

9'
-6

"

17
'-7

 1
/2

"

16
'-2

 1
/4

"

6'-6"

44'-6"

25'-6"8'-8"10'-4"
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"
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'-4

"
6'

-0
"

6'-8"

31'-0"

UNEXCAVATED

 STUDS FLAT

BEDROOM

STORAGE

 BATH

BASEMENT
4" CONCRETE FLOOR

FLOOR JOIST 16" O.C.

BEDROOM

BEAM POCKET

1185 FINISHED SQUARE FOOTAGE

CONCRETE FOOTINGS SIZED PER SOIL CONDITIONS

8"x108" POURED CONCRETE FOUNDATION WALL

OPTIONAL WET BAR
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HOMEOWNER & CONTRACTOR: TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS,STRUCTURAL DETAILS, AND

BUILDING CODES, AND GRADE

REQUIREMENTS.
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REF.

D/W

UP

30X22
ATTIC
ACCESS

13'-4" x 10'-6"

14'-10" x 19'-2"

5'-11" x 19'-11"

10'-1" x 8'-11"

11'-4" x 3'-9"

5'-11" x 8'-0"

15'-2" x 14'-1"

10'-11" x 10'-0"

9'-0" x 5'-0"

30'-4" x 21'-4"

12'-7" x 5'-8"

1692 sq ft

11'-3" x 9'-9"

4'-8" x 8'-0"

4'
-2

 3
/4

"
3'

-2
 1

/4
"

7'-10"

2'
-9

"
3'

-0
"

5'
-2

"
5'

-2
"

7'-0"7'-0"

3'-10" 6'-4" 5'-6"

3'
-4

"
8'

-0
"

4'-0"

2'-0"

5'
-6

"
4'

-5
"

10
'-0

"

59
'-6

"

9'
-6

"
14

'-1
0 

1/
2"

4'
-6

"
10

'-4
"

5'
-4

 1
/2

"
2'

-5
"

11
'-0

"

6'-6"

44'-6"

15'-8"9'-10"8'-8"10'-4"

9'
-6

"

8'
-6

"

50
'-0

"

1'
-6

"
20

'-6
"

6'
-0

"
7'

-5
"

14
'-7

"

51'-0"

14'-0" 6'-0" 20'-0" 11'-0"

6'
-0

"

11'-5 1/4"

19
'-8

 3
/4

"

6'-8" 2'-10" 4'-6"

4'-6"

2'-5"6'-11 1/4"

6'
-4

"

6'-0"

4'
-5

"
5'-0 1/4" 6'-3" 13'-1"

6'
-1

 3
/4

"

9'-6"

21
'-1

0 
1/

4"

5'-4"

11
'-8

 1
/2

"

8'
-5

"

16
'-1

 3
/4

"

BEDROOM

GARAGE

MASTER BDRM

LIVING

DINING

PANTRY

BEDROOM

COVERED DECK

LAUNDRY

LOCKERS

9' CEILING

CLOSET

ENTRY

MASTER BATH

LIVING AREA

TRAY CEILING

HVAC
T

R
A

Y
 C

EI
LI

N
G

COVERED
PORCH

20 MIN. DOOR W/ 2
SPRING HINGES

5/8" FIRECODE DRYWALL

MANF. ROOF TRUSSES 24" O.C.

4" CONCRETE FLOOR

2-11 7/8" LVL HEADER

MUD RM.

PR
O

V
ID

E 
1/

2"
 #

4 
R

ER
O

D
 T

IE
 T

O
 C

O
N

C
R

E
TE

FO
O

TI
N

G
 R

E
R

O
D

 N
EA

R
 E

L
EC

TR
IC

A
L 

B
O

XBATH

KITCHEN
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HOMEOWNER & CONTRACTOR: TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS,STRUCTURAL DETAILS, AND

BUILDING CODES, AND GRADE

REQUIREMENTS.
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